Meets used to tabulate LCM Metro Top 25 - FINAL - 9/5/2021

GU-KATY/PACE Summer Coastal Championship

NI-Senior Zone LC Championship
VA-Eastern Zone LC Championships
FL-ISCA Summer Elite Showcase
US-Speedo Summer Championships East
TVSC & SSC Novice Time Trials
VA-USA-S-Futures Champs - Richmond
FL-ISCA Summer Senior Blast
Metropolitan LCM Junior Olympics

RA July Fireworks Time Trials

TYR Senior Mets Summer LC Champs
LIAC July 14th Time Trial #3

SSC Really Last One Time Trial

YMID It's Getting Hot in Here Time Trial
LIAC 2-Day Summer Event Invite

LIE Summer Sizzler Invitational

YMID July Firecracker Time Trial

LIAC June 30 Time Trial

CT-SJCC- Second Invite Meet June 27th
RA End of the School Year Sunday TT
RA End of the School Year Saturday TT
SSC Swim The LCM Distance Time Trial
LIAC Summer Fun Invitational
CT-RYWC LCM Senior Invite

QNS Black Socks & Sandals Time Trial
NC-Eastern Invitational

FL-Sarasota Shark Open Invitational

RA June Celebrations Sunday TT

U.S. 2020 Olympic Team Trials Wave I
YMID Floating Into Summer Time Trial
RA June Celebrations Saturday TT
LIAC Summertime Classic Invitational
SSC Summer Mad Dash Invitational
U.S. 2020 Olympic Team Trials Wave |
AGUA Memorial Day Time Trial

LIAC Last Chance OT Time Trial
CT-SJCC- First Invite Meet May 23rd
QNS Drop Time Like It's Hot LCM TT
SSC TYR A-May-Zing Races LCM Invite
WI-Speedo Premier Invitational
CT-Zeus May LCM Meet

LIAC Spring Kickoff Invitational

VA-EZ LC Speedo Championship Meet
US-TYR Pro Swim Series - Indianapolis
US-TYR 18U Spring Cup TT - Richmond
US-TYR 18&U Spring Cup Richmond
LIAC LI Challenge Invitational

FL-ISCA Elite Showcase Class

FL-ISCA International Senior Meet

US-TX-TYR Pro Swim Series - San Antonio

LIAC January LCM Time Trials
US-VA-TYR Pro Swim Series - Richmond
FR-Championnats de France Elite

V- ISCA December Senior

US-VA-Toyota US Open Richmond VA
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Angleton ISD Aquatic Center
Buffalo

Richmond

North Shore Pool

Greensboro

Holtsville Pool

Colllegiate School Aquatics Center
North Shore Pool

Nassau County Aquatic Center
Pocantico Hills School District
Nassau County Aquatic Center
Freedom Pool

Holtsville Park Pool

Westwood Swim & Tennis
Nassau County Aquatic Center
Hofstra Swim Center
Westwood Swim and Tennis
Freedom Pool

VELO-CT

Pocantico Hills School District
Pocantico Hills School Years
Holtsville Park Pool

Nassau County Aquatic Center
YDAC

Freedom Pool at Eisenhower Park
Greensboro Aquatic Center
8501 Potter Park Dr

Pocantico Hills Pool

Omaha

Westwood Swim & Tennis
Pocantico Hills Pool

Nassau County Aquatic Center
Nassau County Aquatic Center
Chi Health Center

Asphalt Green

Freedom Pool

VELO-CT

Freedom Pool at Eisenhower Park
Nassau County Aquatic Center
2021

Velo-CT Sports Complex
Nassau County Aquatic Center
Collegiate School Aquatic Center
Indiana University Natatorium
Richmond

Richmond

Freedom Pool

St Petersburg

St Petersburg

Bill Walker Pool

Freedom Pool

Swim RVA, Collegiate School Aquatic

SAINT-RAPHAEL
Chatham
Richmond

8/6/2021

8/5/2021

8/4/2021

8/4/2021

8/3/2021
7/30/2021
7/29/2021
7/27/2021
7/23/2021
7/22/2021
7/15/2021
7/14/2021
7/14/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021

7/3/2021
6/30/2021
6/27/2021
6/27/2021
6/26/2021
6/26/2021
6/26/2021
6/25/2021
6/19/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021

6/6/2021

6/4/2021
5/29/2021
5/28/2021
5/23/2021
5/22/2021
5/22/2021
5/21/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/13/2021
5/12/2021

5/1/2021
4/29/2021

4/8/2021
3/31/2021
3/23/2021

3/3/2021
1/23/2021
1/14/2021

12/10/2020

12/3/2020

11/12/2020
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