## Meets used to tabulate LCM Metro Top 25 - FINAL - 9/5/2021

0111(47)([04.05.0		A 1.1 10D A 11 0 1	0/0/0004
GU-KATY/PACE Summer Coastal Championship	L	Angleton ISD Aquatic Center	8/6/2021
NI-Senior Zone LC Championship	Ļ	Buffalo	8/5/2021
VA-Eastern Zone LC Championships	L	Richmond	8/4/2021
FL-ISCA Summer Elite Showcase	L	North Shore Pool	8/4/2021
US-Speedo Summer Championships East	L	Greensboro	8/3/2021
TVSC & SSC Novice Time Trials	L	Holtsville Pool	7/30/2021
VA-USA-S-Futures Champs - Richmond	L	Colllegiate School Aquatics Center	7/29/2021
FL-ISCA Summer Senior Blast	L	North Shore Pool	7/27/2021
Metropolitan LCM Junior Olympics	Ļ	Nassau County Aquatic Center	7/23/2021
RA July Fireworks Time Trials	Ļ	Pocantico Hills School District	7/22/2021
TYR Senior Mets Summer LC Champs	L	Nassau County Aquatic Center	7/15/2021
LIAC July 14th Time Trial #3	L	Freedom Pool	7/14/2021
SSC Really Last One Time Trial	L	Holtsville Park Pool	7/14/2021
YMID It's Getting Hot in Here Time Trial	L	Westwood Swim & Tennis	7/10/2021
LIAC 2-Day Summer Event Invite	L	Nassau County Aquatic Center	7/10/2021
LIE Summer Sizzler Invitational	L	Hofstra Swim Center	7/10/2021
YMID July Firecracker Time Trial	L	Westwood Swim and Tennis	7/3/2021
LIAC June 30 Time Trial	L	Freedom Pool	6/30/2021
CT-SJCC- Second Invite Meet June 27th	L	VELO-CT	6/27/2021
RA End of the School Year Sunday TT	L	Pocantico Hills School District	6/27/2021
RA End of the School Year Saturday TT	L	Pocantico Hills School Years	6/26/2021
SSC Swim The LCM Distance Time Trial	L	Holtsville Park Pool	6/26/2021
LIAC Summer Fun Invitational	L	Nassau County Aquatic Center	6/26/2021
CT-RYWC LCM Senior Invite	L	YDAC	6/25/2021
QNS Black Socks & Sandals Time Trial	L	Freedom Pool at Eisenhower Park	6/19/2021
NC-Eastern Invitational	L	Greensboro Aquatic Center	6/17/2021
FL-Sarasota Shark Open Invitational	L	8501 Potter Park Dr	6/17/2021
RA June Celebrations Sunday TT	L	Pocantico Hills Pool	6/13/2021
U.S. 2020 Olympic Team Trials Wave II	L	Omaha	6/13/2021
YMID Floating Into Summer Time Trial	L	Westwood Swim & Tennis	6/12/2021
RA June Celebrations Saturday TT	L	Pocantico Hills Pool	6/12/2021
LIAC Summertime Classic Invitational	L	Nassau County Aquatic Center	6/12/2021
SSC Summer Mad Dash Invitational	L	Nassau County Aquatic Center	6/6/2021
U.S. 2020 Olympic Team Trials Wave I	L	Chi Health Center	6/4/2021
AGUA Memorial Day Time Trial	L	Asphalt Green	5/29/2021
LIAC Last Chance OT Time Trial	L	Freedom Pool	5/28/2021
CT-SJCC- First Invite Meet May 23rd	L	VELO-CT	5/23/2021
QNS Drop Time Like It's Hot LCM TT	L	Freedom Pool at Eisenhower Park	5/22/2021
SSC TYR A-May-Zing Races LCM Invite	L	Nassau County Aquatic Center	5/22/2021
WI-Speedo Premier Invitational	L	2021	5/21/2021
CT-Zeus May LCM Meet	L	Velo-CT Sports Complex	5/15/2021
LIAC Spring Kickoff Invitational	L	Nassau County Aquatic Center	5/15/2021
VA-EZ LC Speedo Championship Meet	L	Collegiate School Aquatic Center	5/13/2021
US-TYR Pro Swim Series - Indianapolis	L	Indiana University Natatorium	5/12/2021
US-TYR 18U Spring Cup TT - Richmond	L	Richmond	5/1/2021
US-TYR 18&U Spring Cup Richmond	L	Richmond	4/29/2021
LIAC LI Challenge Invitational	L	Freedom Pool	4/8/2021
FL-ISCA Elite Showcase Class	YL	St Petersburg	3/31/2021
FL-ISCA International Senior Meet	YL	St Petersburg	3/23/2021
US-TX-TYR Pro Swim Series - San Antonio	L	Bill Walker Pool	3/3/2021
LIAC January LCM Time Trials	L	Freedom Pool	1/23/2021
US-VA-TYR Pro Swim Series - Richmond	L	Swim RVA, Collegiate School Aquatic	1/14/2021
FR-Championnats de France Elite	L	SAINT-RAPHAEL	12/10/2020
V- ISCA December Senior	L	Chatham	12/3/2020
US-VA-Toyota US Open Richmond VA	L	Richmond	11/12/2020